
07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

SSV

Trimdisch
20:00-21:00

18:00-22:00

TTV

Rimlingen-

Bachem

20:00-21:30

SF BaRi

Mini Garde
15:30-16:30

SF BaRi

Jugend
16:30-20:00

SF BaRi

Turnen

18:00-19:00
SF BaRi

Jugen

SF BaRi

Garde
16:00-18:00

TTV

Rimlingen-

Bachem

SF STG

Mone & Bäb

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

SF BaRi

Garde

20:00-21:00
SSV

Turngruppe

SF STG

Glitzergirls

SF BaRi

Männer-

ballett

20:00-21:30

KG

Losheim
18:00-20:00

Hallenbelegungsplan MZH Bachem 
Freitag SamstagDonnerstag

SF BaRi

Jugend
16:30-18:00

12:00-15:00
SF BaRi

Garde

19:00-21:30

Ortsvorsteher Johannes Kautenburger 05.11.2024

SonntagMontag Dienstag Mittwoch

10:00-12:00

SF BaRi

The

Nameless

TTV

Rimlingen-

Bachem

15:00-17:00
FGTS 15:00-16:30

Grundschule

und

Kindergarten

07:30-13:30

Grundschule

und

Kindergarten

14:30-16:30

SF BaRi

Jugend
17:30-20:00

07:30-13:30

Grundschule

und

Kindergarten

13:30-14:30FGTS

07:30-13:30

Grundschule

und

Kindergarten

07:30-13:30

Grundschule

und

Kindergarten

07:30-13:30


